
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198604180000
97970

04/18/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE DON KIRBY
CONST INC

68 524 8 150 Lot#:21 Book:8
Pg:150
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
9TH SECTOR

198608190002
21520

08/19/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEWMAKE
DEVT CO INC

86 549 10 11 Lot#:2310
Book:10 Pg:11
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD
ADDITION

198604160000
94780

04/16/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYAN
CONST INC

68 218 9 27 Lot#:55 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR

198605020001
09070

05/02/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE TOLER
BUILDING CO
INC

70 177 9 36 Lot#:13 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198605270001
33590

05/27/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE COLLIER,
ALAN J. &
VALERI

73 593 9 70 Lot#:19 Book:9
Pg:70
Desc:HAMLET,
5TH SECTOR

198607250001
95630

07/25/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SPRATLIN &
EDWARDS
CONST

82 719 9 174 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

198608140002
17310

08/14/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE H.D.H. CONST
CO INC

86 47 10 11 Lot#:2327
Book:10 Pg:11
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD
ADDITION

198608190002
20910

08/19/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEWMAKE
DEVT CO INC

86 552 10 11 Lot#:2316
Book:10 Pg:11
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD
ADDITION

198608190002
21630

08/19/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEWMAKE
DEVT CO INC

86 546 10 11 Lot#:2306
Book:10 Pg:11
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD
ADDITION

198608220002
26240

08/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SPRATLIN &
EDWARDS
CONST

87 402 9 132 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:132
Desc:WINDSO
R ESTATES, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION


