Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198604180000 97970	04/18/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DON KIRBY CONST INC	68	524	8	150		Lot#:21 Book:8 Pg:150 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 9TH SECTOR
198608190002 21520	08/19/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEWMAKE DEVT CO INC	86	549	10	11		Lot#:2310 Book:10 Pg:11 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD ADDITION
198604160000 94780	04/16/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYAN CONST INC	68	218	9	27		Lot#:55 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR
198605020001 09070	05/02/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOLER BUILDING CO INC	70	177	9	36		Lot#:13 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198605270001 33590	05/27/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLLIER, ALAN J. & VALERI	73	593	9	70		Lot#:19 Book:9 Pg:70 Desc:HAMLET, 5TH SECTOR
198607250001 95630	07/25/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPRATLIN & EDWARDS CONST	82	719	9	174		Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
198608140002 17310	08/14/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	H.D.H. CONST CO INC	86	47	10	11		Lot#:2327 Book:10 Pg:11 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD ADDITION
198608190002 20910	08/19/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEWMAKE DEVT CO INC	86	552	10	11		Lot#:2316 Book:10 Pg:11 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD ADDITION
198608190002 21630	08/19/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEWMAKE DEVT CO INC	86	546	10	11		Lot#:2306 Book:10 Pg:11 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD ADDITION
198608220002 26240	08/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPRATLIN & EDWARDS CONST	87	402	9	132		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:132 Desc:WINDSO R ESTATES, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION